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Integrated European Union policy for the Arctic

Subject

3.70.03 Climate policy, climate change, ozone layer
3.70.18 International and regional environment protection measures and 
agreements
6.40 Relations with third countries

Key players

European 
Parliament

Joint committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

  AFET Foreign Affairs PAET Urmas (ALDE) 05/09/2016

  ENVI Environment, Public Health and Food Safety PIETIKÄINEN Sirpa (PPE) 05/09/2016

Shadow rapporteur

GAHLER Michael (PPE)

JAAKONSAARI Liisa (S&D)

SCHALDEMOSE Christel 
(S&D)

DOHRMANN Jørn (ECR)

FOTYGA Anna (ECR)

JÄÄTTEENMÄKI Anneli 
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LÖSING Sabine (GUE/NGL)

KYLLÖNEN Merja (GUE/NGL)

ŠKRLEC Davor (Verts/ALE)

VALERO Bodil (Verts/ALE)

CASTALDO Fabio Massimo 
(EFDD)

D'ORNANO Mireille (ENF)

Committee for opinion Rapporteur for opinion Appointed

  INTA International Trade MARTIN David (S&D) 13/07/2016

http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/129073
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/40599
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/2341
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/96684
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/37312
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/37312
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/124878
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28353
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28314
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28314
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/96854
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/124736
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/124756
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/124993
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/124812
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/124812
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/124750
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/1403


  ITRE Industry, Research and Energy The committee decided not to 
give an opinion.

  REGI Regional Development NILSSON Jens (S&D) 14/07/2016

  AGRI Agriculture and Rural Development The committee decided not to 
give an opinion.

  PECH Fisheries WAŁĘSA Jarosław (PPE) 15/06/2016
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